@ Skin: 746020 EMBER BLACK
29 A - 62500 BRIGHT PLATINUM MET,

B - 670088 NEW NEWMAR SILVER
8 C - 855925 CAYENNE RED

@ D - 54675A MEDIUM GREY MET.
UNIT: 801237

DEALER: Newmar Corp.
SPECIAL: 101 (Rev. 2)

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING

FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 801237 - 2018 ESSEX

Created 5/9/2017

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 746020 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.55 80.55| 322.2 322.2

EMBER BLACK PEARL DIAMONT BC1815 CRYSTAL RED 25.68 106.23| 102.7 424.9
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 63.73 169.95 254.9 679.8

BC201 DEEP BLACK 677.18 847.13] 2708.7 3388.5

BC615 LIGHT YELLOW 3.55 850.68 14.2 3402.7

BC880 VIOLET 23.03 873.70 92.1 3494.8

CB63L SUPER BRASS 11.50 885.20 46.0 3540.8

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 62500 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.88 79.88] 319.5 319.5

BRIGHT PLATINUM MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 41.20 121.08| 164.8 484.3

BC105 WHITE 65.83 186.90f 263.3 747.6

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 204.38 391.28] 817.5 1565.1

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 226.30 617.58] 905.2 2470.3

BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 28.93 646.50] 115.7 2586.0

BC200 BLACK 75.48 721.98] 301.9 2887.9

BC250 BLUE BLACK 117.53 839.50] 470.1 3358.0

BC260 SATIN BLACK 37.78 877.28] 151.1 3509.1

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 670088 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.28 78.28] 313.1 313.1

NEWMAR SILVER BC250 BLUE BLACK 6.88 85.15 27.5 340.6

BC402LS LOW STRENGTH PHTHALO BLUE 2.58 87.73 10.3 350.9

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 20.65 108.38 82.6 433.5

BC105 WHITE 25.80 134.18| 103.2 536.7

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 289.00 423.18] 1156.0 1692.7

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 439.53 862.70] 1758.1 3450.8

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 855925 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.10 82.10] 328.4 328.4

CAYENNE RED MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 27.68 109.78| 110.7 439.1

BC1815 CRYSTAL RED 365.90 475.68| 1463.6 1902.7

BC250 BLUE BLACK 26.78 502.45] 107.1 2009.8

BC800 RED GOLD 34.80 537.25] 139.2 2149.0

BC815 BRIGHT RED 13.38 550.63 53.5 2202.5

BC820 MAROON 178.48 729.10] 713.9 2916.4

BC832 RED 160.63 889.73] 642.5 3558.9

CB71V RICH BRONZE 2.68 892.40 10.7 3569.6




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 801237 - 2018 ESSEX

Created 5/9/2017

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR D: 54675 (54675A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.38 80.38| 321.5 321.5

MEDIUM GREY MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.83 89.20 35.3 356.8
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 9.73 98.93 38.9 395.7

BC201 DEEP BLACK 209.33 308.25( 837.3 1233.0

BC805 RED OXIDE 21.20 329.45 84.8 1317.8

BC105 WHITE 35.33 364.78| 141.3 1459.1

BC110 WHITE PEARL 415.13 779.90| 1660.5 3119.6

BC470 VIOLET BLUE 36.20 816.10f 144.8 3264.4

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 67.13 883.23| 268.5 3532.9




Created 5/9/2017

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 801237 - 2018 ESSEX

1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: #N/A BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR A: 62500 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 618.75 618.75] 2475.0 2475.0
BRIGHT PLATINUM MET HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 82.28 701.03] 329.1 2804.1
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 77.95 778.98] 311.8 3115.9
HB200 BLUE BLACK 78.03 857.00] 312.1 3428.0
HB203 DEEP BLACK 24.93 881.93 99.7 3527.7
HB260 SATIN BLACK 22.78 904.70 91.1 3618.8
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 19.47 924.18 77.9 3696.7
HB961 TRANSPARENT WHITE 15.13 939.30 60.5 3757.2
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 32.48 971.78] 129.9 3887.1
1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR B: 670088 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

NEW NEWMAR SILVER

1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: #N/A BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne

COLOR D: 54675

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 801237 - 2018 ESSEX

Created 5/9/2017

BASE #

BASE NAME

1qQrT

Grams

1 QUART

Cum.

1GLN

Grams

1 GALLON

Cum. Grams

MEDIUM GREY MET




